Place Angler

1 ZACHARY HAJECATE
2 JACOB ZAREMSKI
3 MICHAEL DUELL

4 JOSHUA BOIVARD
5 Jose Romero

6 MIKE BELL

7 JOSEPH RAGUZIN
8 CALEB KONRAD

9 Luke Matt

10 Doug Linn

11 Pete Knight

12 ADAM KETTLE

13 TJ Dobs

14 JONATHON BUSH
15 TYLER AUSTIN

16 Mike Fairchild

17 ANDREW WEBER
18 FRANK FERRI

19 Justin Warriner

20 JOHN SCIPIONE
21 NICK GRAY

22 Richard Mattison
23 Mark Batur

24 Jack Campbell

25 Bill Peck

26 ERIC GIBBS

27 GRIFFEN ALLEN
28 PAUL BARNES

29 KAILEY HOUSE

30 DELBERT GUILE
31 KYLE SCHMIDT

32 JIM CHMIELEWSKI
33 KATHERINE OWCZARZAK
34 Liam Blake

35 GEORGE BIRTH

36 Kevin Seymour

37 David Evans

38 DOMINICK KRAUSE
39 Kevin Larkin

40 JAKE REMMINGTON
41 WES VYVERBERG
42 Tom Presnell

43 BRADEN LINDSAY
44 Nathan Sypeck

Points

274

257

256

255

238

237

232

231

225

221

218

215

211
211

209

171

163

153

152

143

137

136

Weight

32.50

30.18

28.73

26.53

26.31

24.96

23.78

22.26

20.96
20.96

20.82

20.56

18.43

18.15

17.34

16.68

15.41

14.45

13.88

11.92

11.68

11.58



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Bruce Nethercott
MARTIN SCHAFFMEIR
Guy Durant

ED STIEFEL JR
LEWIS STOCKHAUSEN
TERRY CONDON
William Dattalo
Steve Houseknecht
Robert Siecienski
Scott Suckman
JEAN-MARIE LANDRY
JUSTIN SALISBURY
DAVID REPMAN
DEAN MECKES
Christian Snyder
ADAM DELANEY
ROBERT LOPEZ
Mike Murphy

Carl Merritt

CHRIS HEATH

RON KOZELL SR
MARK CARRO
Derek Derrocco
LYNN GERVAIS

Ed Flick

MICHAEL LAWTON
ANDREW KRAYEWSKI
Cody McCrea

David Diodato
RALPH FERRUSI III
BEN NIGHTINGALE
RYAN HAYNES
THOMAS JERMAIN
TOM ROSATO
CRAIG FOUNTAIN
KYLE HENSON

Ray Conley

Eric Davis

Chad Bushnaq

CHAD BURNETT
Bill Lyons Jr.

DANA LAYAW
Mickey Bezio

ROY GRIESMEYER
Scott Blackburn
Brian Cavert

124

121

118

86

85

80

79

73

71
71

70

67
67

60

57
57

54

49

45

10.56

10.41

10.37

8.94

8.23

7.73

7.54

7.21

6.83

6.02

4.04

3.72

3.18

3.00

1.91

1.06



